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CHAPTER 531.

AN ACT to create 20.03 (4) of the statutes, relating to appropriation for civil defense.

The people of the 'state of Wisconsin, represented in, senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:
20.03 (4) of the statutes is created to , read:
20.03 (4) Civib DEFENSE. Annually, beginning July 1, 1951, $50,000 for civil defense

activities. Of this appropriation there is allotted for the following purposes:

	

1951-1952	 1952-1953
Personal and other services and materials ................ $37,500	 $37,500
Capital outlay ....................................... 	 12,500	 12,500

Approved July 5, 1951.
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